2018 NINJA" 1000 ABS Kawasakd

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers(WHF/WIJF)

92161E
9156B

3
.m 4//—9215#\
92200 92154A

Ref .Cowling

920156

921618

(55028M~T) (55028/A~C)

92039A \ s
550288/C—& 2~ 22\ A V92039
W92161E 92154C

Ref .Engine
39156A Cover(s) 92172

92039A
92039A

55028D

\b—

92200
921Eiﬁ//J

Ref.Cowling
92154B——¢  g2161F
92200

55028M~P

Ref .Engine
92172 Cover(s)

92172 92172

92161A 55028,/A

92160A EQK
92015

92161B 14092

55028U

921540 —4& 92154 Ref .Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2018 NINJA* 1000 ABS

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(WHF/WIJF)

ITEM NAME

COVER,LH (Ref # 14092)

PAD,20X140X15 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,20X120X50 (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,50X280X30 (Ref # 39156B)
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028I)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028K)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028L)
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 550280)
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,LH,M.F.S.BLK (Ref # 55028P)
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028S)
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,RH,M.F.S.BLK (Ref # 55028T)
COWLING,SLAT,LH (Ref # 55028U)
COWLING,SLAT,RH (Ref # 55028V)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
14092-0250
39156-0736
39156-2225
39156-2226
55028-0346-45W
55028-0346-739
55028-0347-45W
55028-0347-739
55028-0612
55028-0613
55028-0614
55028-0615-60S
55028-0615-660
55028-0616-60S
55028-0616-660
55028-0617-660
55028-0617-739
55028-0618-660
55028-0618-739
55028-0619
55028-0620
92015-1757
92039-0014
92039-0068
92071-1043
92075-1634
92154-0026
92154-0209
92154-0919

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

QUANTITY
1

N OO N =2 2o 0N O ) A a a A A aaaaaaQaaaaaaa aaaiaa



2018 NINJA* 1000 ABS

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(WHF/WIJF)

ITEM NAME

BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X24 (Ref # 92154D)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)
DAMPER,10X35X4 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,20X46X1.5 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,10X35X1 (Ref # 92161B)
DAMPER,HOOK (Ref # 92161C)
DAMPER,10X85X1 (Ref # 92161D)
DAMPER,7X190X4 (Ref # 92161E)
DAMPER,3X30X2 (Ref # 92161F)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

92154-2316
92154-2317
92160-1141
92160-1613
92161-1887
92161-1888
92161-1889
92161-1891
92161-1964
92161-1966
92161-2141
92172-0238
92200-1820

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N NP NN NIDNOONN=-

= N
o N



