

2018 NINJA® 1000 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers(WHF/WJF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,LH (Ref # 14092)	14092-0250	1
PAD,20X140X15 (Ref # 39156)	39156-0736	1
PAD,20X120X50 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2225	1
PAD,50X280X30 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2226	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028)	55028-0346-45W	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0346-739	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0347-45W	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0347-739	1
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0612	1
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0613	1
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0614	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0615-60S	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0615-660	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028K)	55028-0616-60S	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028L)	55028-0616-660	1
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028O)	55028-0617-660	1
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,LH,M.F.S.BLK (Ref # 55028P)	55028-0617-739	1
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028S)	55028-0618-660	1
COWLING,UPP,SIDE,RH,M.F.S.BLK (Ref # 55028T)	55028-0618-739	1
COWLING,SLAT,LH (Ref # 55028U)	55028-0619	1
COWLING,SLAT,RH (Ref # 55028V)	55028-0620	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	6
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0068	8
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1043	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0026	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0209	6
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-0919	2

2018 NINJA® 1000 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers(WHF/WJF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2316	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X24 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-2317	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1141	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1613	6
DAMPER,10X35X4 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1887	2
DAMPER,20X46X1.5 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1888	2
DAMPER,10X35X1 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1889	2
DAMPER,HOOK (Ref # 92161C)	92161-1891	2
DAMPER,10X85X1 (Ref # 92161D)	92161-1964	4
DAMPER,7X190X4 (Ref # 92161E)	92161-1966	2
DAMPER,3X30X2 (Ref # 92161F)	92161-2141	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0238	22
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1820	10